
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

141 
63 
114 
46 
034 
962 
77 
13 
39 
477 
62 
808 
18 
22 
74 
12 
9 
6 
186 
204 
33 
130 

Name 

Todd Treffert 
Robert Spence 
George Kovakas 
Craig Watkins 
Jamie Busby 
Randy Slomian 
Gary Stanberry 
Ryan Staub 
Franklin Farrow 
Richard Taylor 
Erik Czajkowski 
Robert Bechtol 
Eric Gregory 
Jake Kimbrough 
Todd Westpheling 
Lee Giannone 
Daniel McChesney 
Keith Martin 
Jerry Richards 
Ricky Park 
Don Scott 
Greg Kimbrough 

Group 

Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 
Grp 3 

Class 

HP5 
HP5 
MP2 
HP5 
MSR4 
MSR4 
SSB 
MP2 
HP5 
MSR4 
SSB 
HP6 
SSC 
MSR4 
MP2 
HP6 
HP6 
SSB 
HP7 
S4 
S4 
HP8 

Laps 

11 
10 
9 
4 
7 
6 
8 
9 
6 
10 
4 
9 
6 
9 
6 
9 
6 
6 
4 
9 
9 
5 

Best Tm 

1:35.678 
1:36.287 
1:38.242 
1:38.475 
1:40.765 
1:41.524 
1:41.562 
1:43.591 
1:44.343 
1:46.553 
1:46.813 
1:46.963 
1:47.184 
1:47.682 
1:49.004 
1:49.145 
1:50.287 
1:51.554 
1:53.469 
1:56.394 
1:58.498 
2:09.449 

Car Info 

1972 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1972 Porsche 911 ST/2.5L 2500 
1986 Porsche 944/951 Turbo 2459 
1968 Porsche 911/2.5L 2500 
1995 Toyota WSR 1600 
2006 Diasio D962R 1300 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 2500 
2008 Mazda MX5/2.0L 2000 
 1970 Porsche 914-6 GT/2.5L 2500 
1992 Toyota WSR 1600 
1989 Mazda RX7 1308 
1972 Porsche 914/6/2.4L 2400 
2004 Mazda Miata/1.8L 1800 
1994 Toyota WSR 1600 
2007 Mazda MX5/2.0L 2000 
1972 Porsche 911/ST/2.4L 2400 
1970 Porsche 911S 2462 
1988 Porsche 944/S2 2990 
1972 MG B-GT/V8 3500 
1972 BMW 2002tii 0 
1972 BMW 2002 2000 
2002 Ginetta G20 1600 

Hometown 

Sarasota FL 
Acworth GA 
Sterrett AL 
Penngrove CA 
Port Saint Lucie FL 
Dunlap TN 
Richmond Hill Ga 
Sumterville FL 
Ooltewah TN 
Atlanta GA 
Jefferson GA 
Plantation FL 
Alpharetta GA 
Skiatook OK 
Dacula GA 
State College PA 
Sarasota FL 
Roanoke VA 
Port St Joe FL 
Chattanooga TN 
Waterloo SC 
Lawrenceville GA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car #204 - Took checker 3 times 

Printed: 9/20/2024 10:40:15 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Fall Historics  

Group 3 

Group 3 Qualifiying 1 

Qualifying started at 10:00:41 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

9/20/2024 10:00 


